## N18000007613

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
—— (Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800315265538

07/12/18--01025--005 \*\*78.75

C RICO 'JUL 1 2 2018

TIMES OF THEST AND THE

WHINTIS ER 1:23

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPC	ON INC DRATE NAME – <u>MUST IN</u>	CLUDE SUFFIX)				
•					P	٠	i, ( y 2) i
Enclosed is an original a	and one (1) copy of the Arti	icles of Incorporation and	a check for:	<del>-</del> ,			
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee. Certified Copy & Certificate				
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED				
			-				
FROM:	Jesse I	ne (Printed or typed)	-				
	128 Lutte ell	en Shores	_	51.5 一点 24.4	2M2 J		
	Conforduille	FL 32327 City, State & Zip	-	HASSEE	JUL 12 F		No reco
	850 408-	7177 me Telephone number	-	FLORID!	PH 1:53		
				•			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The name of	the corporation shall be: B.O.T.	O produ	etton inc.		5,000
<u>ARTICLE L</u>	I PRINCIPAL OFFICE	1			
	Principal <u>street</u> address:		Mailing address, if different is:		
	128 Lune eller shor	<u>es</u>			
<u>C</u> 1	En Fordville FL 32	327			
ARTICLE I The purpose	II PURPOSE  for which the corporation is organized is:	for prom	rotion + advertising	of	<del></del>
compa	les	<del></del>			
· <del></del>					<del></del>
				<del>.</del>	
		· .			
<del></del>			<u> </u>	···	<u> </u>
					Er.
<u>ARTICI,E I</u>	V MANNER OF ELECTION The manner	er in which the direc	tors are elected and appointed:		+1
				-	
ARTICLE J					·
Name and T	itle: Jessie Arnson 650	Name and Title:	Antonio Franklin	Vice !	tesaent O
Address	123 June eller Shores	Address:	128 lake eller	-	
	crosfordille FL	_	Shores contordille		
	32327	<del>_</del>	FL31377 #		
Name and T	ide: 305pth Sott pottest	Name and Title:	4.		٦٦
Address	Az otter Inne 1d pennen 32346	_ Address: -		12	=
	Dunary 3234 6	_	; <del>-</del>	% 32	
				<u> </u>	- 1, 1 m
Name and T	itle:	<ul><li>Name and Title</li></ul>	7		
Address					
		_			
		_			
		_			

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	<del></del>
Address	Address:	
		<del></del>
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	N V. C
ARTICLE VI REGISTERE	D. (CENT	
	ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	SS 12
Name: <u>Jess</u>	ic I Ronson.	
	lute eller stores	
	Estille FL 32327	25 <b>3</b>
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATE The name and address of the Ir		
	ie I Ruson	
	lane eller shores	
	OSWILLE FZ 32327	
		59 - V. C.
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE Effective date, if other than the (If an effective date is listed, t	date of filing:	r or 90 days after the filing.)
	is block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, the Department of State's records.	nis date will not be listed as the
	red agent to accept service of process for the above stated corpora nd accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in thi	is capacity
Regi	uired Signature of Registered Agent	7/12/18 Date
I sutprit this document and aff.	irm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false in	nformation submitted in a document
to the Department of State cons	stitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	7/12/10
- iffere	Required Signature of Incorporator	Date /